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Crown Employees (Police Medical Officers - Clinical Forensic Medicine) (State) Award
INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS COMMISSION OF NEW SOUTH WALES

Application by Australian Salaried Medical Officers' Federation (New South Wales), Industrial Organisation of Employees.

(No. IRC 356 of 2015)

	Before Commissioner Tabbaa
	18 June 2015


VARIATION

1.
Delete Table 1 - Salaries of Part B Monetary Rates of the award published 14 September 2012 (374 I.G. 954) as varied, and insert in lieu thereof the following:
Table 1 - Salaries

	Classification
	From the First
	From the First
	From the First
	From the First

	
	Full Pay 
	Full Pay 
	Full Pay 
	Full Pay 

	
	Period
	Period
	Period
	Period

	
	on or after
	on or after
	on or after
	on or after

	
	01/07/2012
	01/07/2013
	01/07/2014
	01/07/2015

	
	$
	$
	$
	$

	
	2.5%
	2.27%
	2.27%
	2.5%

	Police (Forensic) Medical Officer,
	
	
	
	

	Grade 1 - 
	
	
	
	

	4 years, less than 5 years post-
	109,903
	112,398
	114,949
	117,823

	graduate experience
	
	
	
	

	5 years, less than 6 years post-
	115,584
	118,208
	120,891
	123,913

	graduate experience
	
	
	
	

	Police (Forensic) Medical Officer,
	
	
	
	

	Grade 2 - 
	
	
	
	

	1st year
	126,959
	129,841
	132,788
	136,108

	2nd year
	132,638
	135,649
	138,728
	142,196

	3rd year and thereafter
	138,326
	141,466
	144,677
	148,294

	Police (Forensic) Medical Officer,
	
	
	
	

	Grade 3 - 
	
	
	
	

	1st year
	149,696
	153,094
	156,569
	160,483

	2nd year
	157,271
	160,841
	164,492
	168,604

	3rd year and thereafter
	164,854
	168,596
	172,423
	176,734

	Head, Clinical (Forensic) Medicine
	
	
	
	

	Section - 
	
	
	
	

	1st year
	176,220
	180,220
	184,311
	188,919

	2nd year
	180,012
	184,098
	188,277
	192,984


2.
This variation shall take effect from the first full pay period commencing on or after 1 July 2015.
I. TABBAA, Commissioner
____________________
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